
Autumn semester of 2018/2019 academic year

K-715. Exam Schedule

Wed, 28 Nov 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Economics  B17-514  Medvedeva Y.M.
Wed, 19 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Foreign Language - Elective (Spanish, French, German)  S14-506, S14-707,

S14-708  Ruzhitskaya E.A.
Sat, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Computer forensics.  B16-505  Kogos K.G.
Sat, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Criminal Procedure  S16-704  Erezhipaliev D.I.
Sat, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Criminalistics  S16-704  Erezhipaliev D.I.
Mon, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Physics of Nuclear Reactors  S15-602  Stogov Y.V.
Mon, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physics of Nuclear Reactors and Neutron Transport Theory  S15-102, S15-103

 Afanasiev V.V., Savander V.I.
Mon, 24 Dec 18:00 — 21:00 ATT System Simulation  M18-502  Drevs Y.G.
Tue, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Investigation of Economic Crimes  S14-707, S14-708  Konovalova E.V.
Tue, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  B16-502  Goryunov A.F.
Tue, 25 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Modern Architecture of Intelligent Systems  M18-504, M18-514  Rybina G.V.
Wed, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Practicum Project  B17-601, S17-601
Thu, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Civil Procedure  S16-704  Karandaev I.Y.
Thu, 27 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Information Optics  M17-207, M18-203  Starikov R.S.
Thu, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Algorithm Theory)  B17-511  Tihomirova A.N.
Thu, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ultrasound and Holter Monitoring  M18-301  Dubov L.Y.
Mon, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Investigation of Economic Crimes  S14-707, S14-708  Konovalova E.V.
Wed, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Decision Theory  M17-703  Makarov V.V.
Fri, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Designing Microelectronic Systems for Physical Installations  S15-402, S15-404

 Patrikeev L.N.
Sat, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical principles of high technologies  B18-801  Timoshenko S.L.,

Borisov S.N.
Mon, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Algorithm Theory)  B17-514  Tihomirova A.N.
Tue, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Algorithm Theory)  B17-504, B17-594

 Tihomirova A.N.
Thu, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economic Security  S15-501, S15-502  Leonov P.Y.


